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Important Dates 
2026-2027 School Calendar 

 
AUGUST 
 
Tuesday, August 4 First day for Teachers   
 
Tuesday, August 11 First Day of School- all grades Full Day 
 
Tuesday, August 11 1st Quarter begins 
  
SEPTEMBER 
 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day- No School 
 
Friday, September 11 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Friday, October 2 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Friday, October 9 End of 1st Quarter 
 
Monday, October 12 Professional Development Day/ No students 
 
Tuesday, October 13 Beginning of 2nd Quarter 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
 Friday, November 6 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Wednesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day – No School  
 
Monday, November 23 - November 27 Thanksgiving Holiday - No School 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Friday, December 4 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Friday, December 18 Early Dismissal  
 
Friday, December 18 End of 2nd Quarter  
 
Monday, December 21 – January 3, 2026 - Christmas Holiday - No School 
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JANUARY 
 
Monday, January 4, 2027, School Resumes 
 
Monday, January 4 Beginning of 3rd Quarter  
 
Friday. January 8 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Day – No School 
 
Sunday, January 31 – Friday February 6 Catholic Schools Week  
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Friday, February 5 Early Dismissal 
 
Monday, February 15 President’s Day – No School 
 
Tuesday, February 22 - March 12 Terranova Testing  
 
MARCH 
 
Friday, March 5 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Friday, March 12 Terranova Ends 
 
Friday, March 12 End of 3rd Quarter 
 
Monday, March 15 Professional Development Day – No Students 
 
Tuesday, March 16 Beginning of 4th Quarter.  
 
Thursday, March 25 Holy Thursday – No School 
 
Friday, March 26 Good Friday – No School 
 
Monday March 29 – April 4 Easter Break – No School  
 
APRIL 
 
Monday, April 5 School Resumes  
 
Friday, April 9 Early Dismissal/Staff PD 
 
Monday, April 26 Professional Development Day – No Students 
 
MAY 

Friday, May 7 Early Dismissal/Staff PD  
 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day Holiday, No School 
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JUNE 
 
Wednesday, June 2 Last Day of School/ Early Dismissal  
 
Wednesday, June 2 End of 4th Quarter 
 
Friday, June 4 Last Day for Teachers 
 
 
 
 
2 ½ Floating days TBA/Calendar dates are subject to change/adjustments 1/26/26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The mission of Epiphany Catholic School is centered on the Eucharist, aimed at academic excellence, and focused on outreach 

through service. Inspired by the Magi following the star toward Jesus, we educate our diverse learners to think critically, work 

collaboratively, and act globally. 
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